Veranstaltungs-Daten der Midnight-Saison 2020/21

Sommermidnight

Sommermidnight

Startevent mit Feuerwehr
Midnight
Midnight
Midnight
Midnight
Midnight
Midnight
Midnight
Midnight
Midnight
Midnight
Midnight
Midnight
Midnight
Midnight
Midnight
Midnight

22.08.2020
29.08.2020

24.10.2020
31.10.2020
07.11.2020
14.11.2020
21.11.2020
28.11.2020
05.12.2020
12.12.2020
09.01.2021
16.01.2021
23.01.2021
30.01.2021
27.02.2021
06.03.2021
13.03.2021
20.03.2021
27.03.2021

20.00 Uhr bis 23.30 Uhr
20.00 Uhr bis 23.30 Uhr

20.30 Uhr bis 23.30 Uhr
20.30 Uhr bis 23.30 Uhr
20.30 Uhr bis 23.30 Uhr
20.30 Uhr bis 23.30 Uhr
20.30 Uhr bis 23.30 Uhr
20.30 Uhr bis 23.30 Uhr
20.30 Uhr bis 23.30 Uhr
20.30 Uhr bis 23.30 Uhr
20.30 Uhr bis 23.30 Uhr
20.30 Uhr bis 23.30 Uhr
20.30 Uhr bis 23.30 Uhr
20.30 Uhr bis 23.30 Uhr
20.30 Uhr bis 23.30 Uhr
20.30 Uhr bis 23.30 Uhr
20.30 Uhr bis 23.30 Uhr
20.30 Uhr bis 23.30 Uhr
20.30 Uhr bis 23.30 Uhr



